May 23, 2023 NITTO KOGYO CORPORATION

NITTO KOGYO CORPORATION to participate in NFPA CONFERENCE & EXPO 2023 in the United States

NITTO KOGYO CORPORATION and AICHI ELECTRIC WORKS CO., LTD. co-exhibit at NFPA CONFERENCE & EXPO 2023, which will be held from June 19th to 21st, 2023 in Las Vegas, NV.

NFPA CONFERENCE & EXPO 2023 is hosted by National Fire Protection Association of the United States to showcase products and solutions related to fire protection.

In "Electrical Safety Pavilion", NITTO KOGYO CORPORATION, under the key concept of "Ensure safety of electricity", will show Spark Discharge Detection Device which helps prevent electrical fire, and AICHI ELECTRIC WORKS CO., LTD. will show UL-Recognized Transfer Switch Contactors.

NITTO KOGYO GROUP have been and always will be striving to contribute to the safe and secure future of the world. We are excited about presenting our technology to the entire world and hear opinions of professionals from all fields.

We hope you pay a visit to our stand at the expo.

NFPA CONFERENCE & EXPO 2023

Date: June 19th to 21st, 2023

Event venue: Mandalay Bay Convention Center (Las Vegas, NV)

Booth: #1446

Official website: https://www.nfpa.org/conference

Our showpieces:



Spark Discharge Detection Device NITTO KOGYO CORPORATION



Transfer Switch Contactor
AICHI ELECTRIC WORKS CO., LTD.